F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
ED541R10  –  Updated June 2013  – For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
AL5200 Series™ Aluminum Raceway is
sleek, clean and attractive. Integrated
into casework or lab furniture, or installed
as baseboard, these raceways can be
used to distribute communication and
power wiring while maintaining

or four 10' [3m] lengths
per carton.
AL5200 Series Raceway Ordering Information
5"
[127mm]
4 7/8"
[124mm]
1 13/16"
[46mm]
1/2"
[12.7mm]
2"
[51mm]
1 1/2"
[38mm]
4
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
AL5215 Tee – For branch connection of
two runs of AL5200 Series Raceway.
Includes three pairs of AL5201
couplings.
AL5216 Cross Fitting – Cross through
connection in a raceway run.
Includes four pair of AL5201
Couplings.
AL5217 Internal Elbow – Makes 90° corner
in a raceway run. Includes two pairs
of AL5201 Couplings.
AL5217A Internal Corner Coupling – Connects
two raceway sections to form an
internal 90° turn in a raceway run.
AL5217N Inverted Internal Elbow – Connects
a vertical run of AL5200 Series
Raceway with a horizontal overhead
run with its cover facing up.
AL5218 External Elbow – Makes a 90°
external turn in a raceway run.
Includes two pairs of AL5201
couplings.
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
AL5201 Coupling – Set screw couplings.
Use two for attaching in-line
raceway sections.
AL5206 Cover Clip (Spring Steel) – To
cover seam where lengths of cover
or base come together.
AL5209 Grounding Adapter – Connects
equipment grounding conductor to
provide an additional ground
to raceway.
AL5210B Blank End Fitting – Closes off
open ends of raceway.
AL5210B1 Entrance End Fitting – With single
AL5210B2 or multiple concentric 1/2" and 3/4"
AL5210B3 trade size KOs for conduit
connections. (AL5210B1 and
AL5210B3, not shown, have one and
three KOs respectively.)
AL5211 Flat Elbow – Makes a 90° flat turn